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BAREMO

APELLIDOS, NOMBRE N.I.F.

AUTOBAREMO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 456789 F.CON. F. SEL. TOTAL TURNO91 98765432 Nº

724,9000,000 0,406 35,000 0,150 0,0000,150 0,0006,050 3,250 0,300 6,050 0,000CHAVES CONDE , MANUEL 79,361                                                                              9,750 70,056 L1,0003,25035,0000,40624,900075441380T 149,417

126,7000,200 4,871 35,0000,450 0,00012,200COBO DOLS , MANUEL 80,414                                                                              10,000 76,571 L0,5501,21035,0004,87126,700033373210A 156,985

436,6001,000 4,000 33,710 0,000 1,0008,500 0,0002,575 0,000 5,100 1,100 0,000CONTRERAS IBAÑEZ , JOSE ANTONIO 72,198                                                                              7,200 81,510 L5,1000,00035,0004,00036,600027283180M 153,708

627,9000,200 0,156 35,0000,300 0,0002,375FERNANDEZ CANTON , INMACULADA 79,959                                                                              10,000 73,056 L2,1007,04035,0000,15627,900028721693Y 153,015

324,6000,200 0,531 35,0000,300 0,0003,850GORDON SANTIAGO , MARIA DEL MAR 83,898                                                                              10,000 70,131 L0,75032,31035,0000,53124,600028594126C 154,029

1221,3250,500 0,097 35,0004,650 0,0005,875MENDEZ VIDAL , MARIA JOSE 73,277                                                                              10,000 66,422 L2,0502,05035,0000,09721,325033370042D 139,699

178,2750,000 0,800 21,560 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,300 0,975 0,000 0,300 0,000MORENO JIMENEZ , MIGUEL ANGEL 70,436                                                                              1,275 31,910 P0,0001,42521,7100,8008,275025969008F 102,346

1023,7500,400 0,000 30,1300,500 0,0009,225MORENO VEGA , ALBERTO LUIS 79,625                                                                              10,000 63,880 LF1,2006,73530,1300,00023,750025094345B 143,505

157,1750,000 4,355 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0004,650 0,450 6,200 2,100 0,000ORTEGA DOMINGUEZ , JOSE ANTONIO 69,289                                                                              8,750 55,280 P6,2000,45035,0004,3557,175024895678H 124,569

1128,2000,700 0,467 35,000 0,000 0,7000,000 0,0001,650 4,290 0,300 1,600 0,000RECHE MOLINA , PIEDAD 69,173                                                                              6,890 70,557 L1,5004,29035,0000,46728,200052515870Q 139,730

239,3000,000 0,367 34,510 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0006,775 1,575 1,600 6,775 0,000REINA ZOILO, JUAN JOSE 71,987                                                                              9,950 84,127 L5,6001,57534,5100,36739,300034052529V 156,114

925,2000,000 0,379 35,0000,000 0,0005,425RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ , ALBERTO 73,427                                                                              10,000 70,579 L0,0005,10035,0000,37925,200009176089D 144,006

1613,7250,500 1,094 23,400 0,000 0,5000,000 0,0001,600 4,790 0,250 0,600 0,000RUIZ LOPEZ DE TEJADA, MIGUEL 69,872                                                                              6,140 44,359 P0,2504,79035,0001,09438,775031824219Q 114,231

1317,7000,000 4,438 35,0004,800 0,0009,500SERRANO BLANCH , RAQUEL 72,549                                                                              10,000 67,138 L0,20028,18035,0004,43818,075030543101K 139,687

533,9750,300 0,613 33,1600,000 1,0008,650TRIGO PEREZ , JOSE MANUEL 75,386                                                                              10,000 77,748 L3,3005,20033,1600,61333,975025099444G 153,134

827,9000,400 0,419 35,0001,600 0,0005,800TRUJILLO VILCHEZ , RAFAEL 72,336                                                                              10,000 73,319 L1,55037,09535,0000,41927,900025103806L 145,655

1417,4000,000 0,448 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0007,175 1,575 0,350 5,525 0,000VICENTE BAZ , DAVID 75,916                                                                              7,450 60,298 L0,3502,05535,0000,44817,400007962741A 136,214

17Total Solicitantes: 

Página 1 001de


